
2017 Limaland Motorsports Park Schedule 
 

Friday, April 14  Season Opening Shootout – Presented by: Smith-Boughan 
   K & L Ready Mix NRA Sprints-co Sanctioned GLSS/K & N Filter Modifieds/Bud Thunderstocks 
    
Friday, April 21  Spring Fling – Presented by: S&S Volvo  
   K & L Ready Mix NRA Sprints-co Sanctioned GLSS/K & N Filter Modifieds/Bud Thunderstocks 
    
Friday, April 28  82nd Anniversary Race – Presented by: Menke Brothers Construction 
   Non Wing Sprints/K & N Filter Modifieds /Bud Thunderstocks 
     
Friday, May 5  Meet the Drivers Night – Presented by: Post Printing 
   K & L Ready Mix NRA Sprints/K & N Filter Modifieds/Bud Thunderstocks 
    
Friday, May 12  Modified Mayhem XVII – Presented by: K&N Filters  
   K & N Filter Modifieds-$1000 Win-$150 Start/STARS Lite Modifieds/Bud Thunderstocks 
 
Friday, May 19  Busch Clash with Ken Schrader – Presented by: Anheuser Busch Sales of Lima  
   K & L Ready Mix NRA Sprints/K & N Filter Modifieds/Bud Thunderstocks 
 
Friday, May 26  18th Annual Memorial Cup – Presented by: Lewis Family McDonalds 
   K & L Ready Mix NRA Sprint Invaders/co Sanctioned GLSS $2,000 Win-$225 Start  
   K & N Filter Modifieds  $1,000 Win-$150 Start 
   Bud Thunderstocks   $600 Win-$90 Start 
    
Friday, June 2  Family Fun Night – Presented by: St. Rita’s Health Partners 
   USSA Midgets/K & N Filter Modifieds/Bud Thunderstocks/Vintage Race Cars 

Corp Night: St. Rita’s Health Partners 
    
Friday, June 9  16th Annual Keysor Memorial– Presented by Stolly Insurance Group 
   B.O.S.S. Wingless Sprints/K & N Filter Modifieds/Bud Thunderstocks-$1,000 Win 
    
Friday, June 16  Fast Friday with Kenny Wallace – Presented by: Fritchie Asphalt  
   F.A.S.T. 305 Sprints/K & N Filter Modifieds/Bud Thunderstocks 

Corp Night: Stolly Insurance Group/Shelter House Childers Media Group 
      
Friday, June 23  35th Annual Ohio Sprint Speedweek – Presented by: Ohio Logistics 
   All-Star Sprints/K & N Filter Modifieds 
   Corp Night: Ohio Logistics 
    
Friday, June 30  Run for the Rabbit XVII – Presented by: Lima Chevrolet & Cadillac  
   K & L Ready Mix NRA Sprints-co Sanctioned GLSS/K & N Filter Modifieds/Bud Thunderstocks 
   Corp Night: Robertson’s Heating Supply 
 
Friday, July 7  No Racing 
 
Friday, July 14  Fast Friday II – Presented by: Homeland Technology Group 
   F.A.S.T. 305 Sprints/K & N Filter Modifieds/ Bud Thunderstocks 
 
 Friday, July 21                   UNOH 20th Anniversary Night – Presented by: University of Northwestern Ohio  

Non Wing Sprints/K & N Filter Modifieds/Bud Thunderstocks 
    
    
Friday, July 28  K&L Ready Mix Clash – Presented by: K&L Ready Mix 
   K & L Ready Mix NRA Sprints-co Sanctioned GLSS/K & N Filter Modifieds/Bud Thunderstocks 
   Corp Night: Northwest Building Resources & K&L Ready Mix 
    
Friday, August 4  20th Annual Limaland Season Point Championships – Presented by: Alexander & Bebout Inc. 
   K & N Filter Modifieds/Bud Thunderstocks/ Mini Sprints 
 
Friday, August 11  2017 Award Celebration Night – Presented by: Childers Media Group 
   Rain Date:  Saturday, August 12 
   NRA/LMP Point Fund Invitational Race 
   2017 LMP Season Banquet Ceremony  
   King of the Quarter-Mile Races 
   Pit Party and Celebration   
   *** Special Start Time/ Races Begin @ 7:15*** 
 


